Hirek CsAPAT UTANPOTLAS

Kezdodoldal Csapat

A felnott csapat 2014/2015

Felnott keret
Eredmények
2014/2015
Szakmai stab
Vezetoség

:i) Csapattagok
| .

Balazs Nikoletta
Barkai Bianka
Benedek Réka

Bernath Doéra

Bocsi Szonja
Csizmadia Zsuzsanna
Farago Fanni

Gyorffy Alexandra

Név
Bernath Dora

Juhasz Renata

Kovacs Fanni 1
4 Csizmadia Zsuzsanna
5 Takacs Alexandra
6 Balazs Nikoletta
7 Molnar Nikolett
8 Barkai Bianka

Kvetak Szilvia
Laszl6 Barbara
Mészaros Dorina
Molnar Nikolett

Néma Agnes 11  LaszI6 Barbara
Németh Lilla 12  Benedek Réka
Ori Ildiké 16  Kvetak Szilvia

Petrovics Gerda 21 Petrovics Gerda
Szendrey Sara 22 Kovacs Fanni

24 Ori Ildiké
26 Szendrey Sara
28 Juhasz Renata

o P 29 Gyorffy Alexandra
GoIIovok 33
e

Takacs Alexandra

Németh Lilla
44 Farago Fanni
1. Buzsaki Nikolett 7 gol 71 Néma Agnes
Sari Barbara 7 gol Bocsi Szonja
3. Petrovics Gerda 4 gol Mészaros Dorina
Scheffer Zsanett 4 gdl
5. Molnar Nikolett 3 gol Vezet8edzd: Heged(is Tibor
6. Kovacs Fanni 2 gol Edz6: Lakatos Laszlo
7.Téth Alexandra 1 gdl Massz6r: Fabian Gabor
8. Asztalos Luca 0 gol Csapatvezetd: Rutka Péter
Bernath Déra 0 gol
Bocsi Szonja 0 gal
Gyorffy Alexandra 0 gol
Hadnagy Fanni 0 gdl
Kulcsar Ivett 0 gdl
Mészaros Dorina 0 gdl

Nagy-Mengyi Anett 0 gol

Sepsi Réka 0 gol
Szendrey Sara 0 gdl
Ori Ildiko 0 gadl

TORTENELEM

GALERIA

Sziiletési datum
1995.09.18.
1989.05.01.
1995.06.27.
1991.11.14.
1991.07.03.
1990.02.08.
1990.10.03.
1991.06.16.
1992.10.04.
1995.01.27.
1993.07.25.
1990.06.06.
1996.03.26.
1995.09.24.
1993.03.29.
1993.11.27.
1995.07.17.
1995.03.31.
1998.05.13.
1997.09.08.

INFORMACIOK

Poszt
Kapus
Balatlovo
Balszélso
Jobbszélsé
Iranyito
Balszélso

Iranyit6-atlovo

Bedlld
Kapus
Iranyito
Jobbszélsé
Balszélso
Bedlld
Bedlld
Kapus
Balatlovo
Jobbatlové
Balatlovo
Balatlovo
Iranyito

%

CM/KG
167/63
185/75
159/52
175/63
168/56
168/63
170/63
168/63
168/62
168/66
168/68
160/55
170/73
170/70
183/76
183/68
177/62
172/57
168/68
168/65
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p Latogatok

202049
gMa 130 MKSZ ADATBANK
Tegnap 159
gA héten 932

§A hénapban 4831
BB Osszesen 202049

Bejelentkezett 0
Vendégek 5
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